	
	第二十二届超文化宣教培训课程The 22nd School of Trans-Cultural Mission
	

	
	报名表格	Registration Form
	

	
	个人资料 Participant’s Particulars
	

	
	姓名Name (EN) :      
	(中) :      
	

	
	地址Address :      
	

	
			       
	

	
	手机HP :      
	年龄Age :      
	性别Gender :      
	

	
	电邮Email :      
	职业Occupation :      
	

	
	所属教会Church :      
	

	
	我确定报名参加以下科目Please register me for the following course(s) :
	

	
	课程 / Courses
	RM
	课程 / Courses
	RM
	

	
	1.      
	     
	5.      
	     
	

	
	2.      
	     
	6.      
	     
	

	
	3.      
	     
	7.      
	     
	

	
	4.      
	     
	8.      
	     
	

	
	费用Fee :
	

	
	
	

	
	A. 总学费Total course fee:
	RM      
	

	
	B. 住宿费Accommodation fee:
(住宿有限，先到先得Limited place; first come, first served)
	

	
	      星期week × RM150 =
	RM      
	

	
	Check in Date 
入住日期
	     
	Time
时间
	[bookmark: _GoBack]     
	Check Out Date 
退房日期
	     
	Time
时间
	     
	

	
	C. Meals fee:
(星期一至五的三餐Three meals per day from Monday to Friday)
	

	
	      星期week × RM75 =
	RM      
	

	
	总计Total (A+B+C) =
	RM      
	

	
	
	

	

	
报名程序Registration procedure :
1. 请填写此表格，并计算须付费用。Fill up this form and calculate the total amount of payment.
2. 请将报名表格和费用交至本院。Submit this form with payment to MBTS.
银行Bank :			CIMB Bank Bhd
户口号码Account No. :		800-427-3936
户口名字 Account Name:         Malaysia Baptist Theological Seminary
支票抬头Cheque payee:	Malaysia Baptist Theological Seminary
Please inform us of the transaction details [Date of Deposit, bank, Amount and purpose]
By Email 请将汇款资料电邮至本院 [info.mbts@gmail.com]
	



1


